1 106-459188
HSN: 19023010

Weikfield Chef's Basket 
Durum Wheat Elbow 
Domestic Pasta 500.0 g

Wrong SKU WRONG SKU 486 72 122.14 8794.08 1055.52 6 527.6448 6 527.6448 0 0.00 0 0 0 9849.6

Total: 486 72 122.14 8794.08 1055.52 527.64 527.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 9849.60

Amount : Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and Forty Nine and Sixty paisa Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature